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10 -
Frauen/Seniorinnen
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 384 380 383 382 383 388 387 388 382 380 3837
2 Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 374 380 377 380 379 379 381 384 383 385 3802
3 Stümer Karin 1959 Schlierbach F 734 378 381 373 378 377 374 375 383 377 380 3776
4 Grassner Petra 1970 Schlierbach F 887 367 372 375 374 374 372 376 377 377 378 3742
5 Fellner Manuela 1980 SV Überackern F 910 366 365 376 371 367 359 360 358 359 362 3643
6 Stark Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf F 4069 368 372 370 366 362 353 368 370 351 356 3636
7 König Nicole ? SV Überackern F 4350 351 340 349 356 360 370 362 357 372 372 3589

Männer (1978-2001)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Hubinger Michael 1990 Schlierbach M 3859 390 395 396 389 396 397 390 395 395 390 3933
2 Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 387 384 387 382 377 385 382 380 384 381 3829
3 Maierhofer Stefan 1986 SK Vöest M 1799 377 369 362 371 370 378 363 370 376 381 3717
4 Tautermann Bernd 1984 Schlierbach M 3531 370 354 362 374 367 377 367 371 369 368 3679
5 Pröslmayr Roman 1981 SK Vöest M 3599 367 361 364 355 369 368 378 373 372 370 3677
6 Fellner Wolfgang 1984 SV Überackern M 3534 348 360 369 378 369 364 370 358 360 365 3641
7 Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest M 8333 395 393 397 397 0 0 0 0 0 0 1582
8 Doda Nik 1977 SV Uttendorf M 3984 361 385 372 382 0 0 0 0 0 0 1500
9 Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 368 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 740

10 Marhold Christian 1985 SV Uttendorf M 2850 361 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 724

Senioren 1 (1963-1977)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Kamptner Wolfgang 1970 Naarn S1 3279 391 391 391 390 390 389 394 392 392 389 3909
2 Fraundorfer Franz 1963 Naarn S1 9336 390 388 391 387 386 388 386 390 392 391 3889
3 Pflügler Adolf 1971 Naarn S1 832 388 389 389 387 390 388 389 389 391 388 3888
4 Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 SV Ried S1 7067 388 384 388 391 390 390 387 383 390 393 3884
5 Öhlinger Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen S1 8044 386 384 385 384 391 392 386 386 394 387 3875
6 Brunmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV-Steyr S1 1148 395 386 391 389 385 387 386 387 375 382 3863
7 Dicker Erwin 1970 SV Überackern S1 1308 383 387 388 381 387 381 385 388 386 390 3856
8 Leithinger Bernd sen. 1965 Molln S1 4312 361 362 374 373 378 381 371 372 377 379 3728
9 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 SV Ried S1 2828 377 379 0 0 373 377 375 0 0 0 1881

10 Gerner Gustav 1971 SV Uttendorf S1 925 326 366 355 355 0 0 0 0 0 0 1402

Senioren 2 (1953-1962)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Atteneder Anton 1955 Naarn S2 677 390 390 389 388 390 391 390 392 393 395 3908
2 Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV-Steyr S2 3991 393 390 392 389 386 391 391 389 389 382 3892
3 Benezdeder Josef 1957 SV Aistersheim S2 917 385 388 390 391 389 389 385 383 382 370 3852
4 Rainer Hubert 1953 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S2 5122 384 382 378 386 384 386 393 383 377 382 3835
5 Horvath Ernst 1955 SK Vöest S2 3858 384 383 383 376 380 376 382 374 378 385 3801
6 Stocker Robert 1955 SG Puchheim S2 6663 383 377 376 378 379 382 379 380 379 386 3799
7 Haslinger Gerhard 1957 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S2 7159 381 379 375 380 369 377 385 382 385 385 3798
8 Leithinger Ronald 1962 Molln S2 7839 376 367 374 381 374 372 388 370 382 385 3769
9 Prammer Bernhard 1961 Molln S2 3121 368 374 380 377 377 379 381 373 377 378 3764

10 Binder Reisinger Herbert 1957 SC Offenhausen S2 8103 377 372 373 375 373 375 372 385 378 379 3759
11 SCHERSCH Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf S2 1266 367 368 378 376 363 378 377 384 377 378 3746
12 Moser Hermann 1958 Schlierbach S2 1815 385 360 363 371 364 382 375 371 383 375 3729
13 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 362 374 365 365 367 382 381 376 373 375 3720
14 Stelzer Kurt 1956 SK Vöest S2 6626 377 374 372 368 380 361 370 370 376 368 3716
15 Eisenführer Valentin 1960 SV Überackern S2 1569 366 359 370 369 358 377 368 371 377 366 3681
16 Sperrer Gerhard 1955 Schlierbach S2 1075 366 376 372 372 355 368 363 369 353 369 3663
17 Graf Josef Peter 1956 SK Vöest S2 8300 353 366 366 367 369 363 366 370 365 361 3646
18 Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen S2 5770 346 354 351 357 350 358 359 353 359 365 3552
19 Murhammer Herbert 1952 SK Vöest S2 1232 351 350 353 339 351 343 342 332 340 353 3454
20 Maurer Günther 1961 SC Offenhausen S2 4310 332 345 346 325 308 345 335 350 341 350 3377
21 Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen S2 9193 337 328 338 342 339 336 345 330 330 322 3347
22 Janko Hubert 1955 Timelkam S2 3138 356 365 359 360 353 360 360 0 0 0 2513
23 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 SV Ried S2 7098 368 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 742

Senioren 3 (1952 und älter)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Maurer Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim S3 4308 386 387 385 380 386 384 388 387 388 386 3857
2 Grill Manfred 1951 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 2227 386 381 386 388 381 393 379 391 385 385 3855
3 Paireder Eduard 1950 Naarn S3 4908 369 380 379 386 376 381 380 380 381 386 3798
4 Nusime Hubert 1946 Naarn S3 4726 377 380 376 379 382 382 378 376 385 375 3790
5 Danniger Walter 1949 SG Puchheim S3 6861 381 377 371 372 369 376 379 373 365 373 3736
6 OBERT Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf S3 4816 375 373 360 375 369 367 375 370 382 377 3723
7 Eisl Hans 1950 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 1577 371 376 370 376 373 365 373 362 372 372 3710
8 Gruber Günter 2253 SK Vöest S3 2253 366 352 357 354 355 349 353 357 358 358 3559
9 Kocmann Helmut 1944 PSV Linz S3 2272 350 350 356 342 349 361 360 349 355 359 3531

10 Maireder Peter 1939 SK Vöest S3 1231 373 369 368 367 364 370 368 370 361 0 3310
11 Hasieber Fritz sen. 0 Timelkam S3 2605 349 353 359 352 351 349 0 0 0 0 2113
12 Time Hermann 1952 SG Puchheim S3 6860 364 369 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1093
13 Steininger Rudolf 1952 SV Ried S3 6595 337 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 674
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1.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Union Naarn 1 11706
Kamptner Wolfgang 1970 Naarn S1 3279 391 391 391 390 390 389 394 392 392 389 3909
Fraundorfer Franz 1963 Naarn S1 9336 390 388 391 387 386 388 386 390 392 391 3889
Atteneder Anton 1955 Naarn S2 677 390 390 389 388 390 391 390 392 393 395 3908

2 Union Naarn 2 11476
Nusime Hubert 1946 Naarn S3 4726 377 380 376 379 382 382 378 376 385 375 3790
Paireder Eduard 1950 Naarn S3 4908 369 380 379 386 376 381 380 380 381 386 3798
Pflügler Adolf 1971 Naarn S1 832 388 389 389 387 390 388 389 389 391 388 3888

3 Schlierbach 11451
Grassner Petra 1970 Schlierbach F 887 367 372 375 374 374 372 376 377 377 378 3742
Stümer Karin 1959 Schlierbach F 734 378 381 373 378 377 374 375 383 377 380 3776
Hubinger Michael 1990 Schlierbach M 3859 390 395 396 389 396 397 390 395 395 390 3933

4 SG Puchheim 1 11392
Stocker Robert 1955 SG Puchheim S2 6663 383 377 376 378 379 382 379 380 379 386 3799
Maurer Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim S3 4308 386 387 385 380 386 384 388 387 388 386 3857
Danniger Walter 1949 SG Puchheim S3 6861 381 377 371 372 369 376 379 373 365 373 3736

5 Bad Ischl 11343
Eisl Hans 1950 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 1577 371 376 370 376 373 365 373 362 372 372 3710
Rainer Hubert 1953 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S2 5122 384 382 378 386 384 386 393 383 377 382 3835
Haslinger Gerhard 1957 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S2 7159 381 379 375 380 369 377 385 382 385 385 3798

6 SK Voest 4 9099
Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest M 8333 395 393 397 397 0 0 0 0 0 0 1582
Horvath Ernst 1955 SK Vöest S2 3858 384 383 383 376 380 376 382 374 378 385 3801
Stelzer Kurt 1956 SK Vöest S2 6626 377 374 372 368 380 361 370 370 376 368 3716

2.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 SCO 1 11354
Öhlinger Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen S1 8044 386 384 385 384 391 392 386 386 394 387 3875
Binder Reisinger Herbert 1957 SC Offenhausen S2 8103 377 372 373 375 373 375 372 385 378 379 3759
Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 362 374 365 365 367 382 381 376 373 375 3720

2 SV Überackern 11320
Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 384 380 383 382 383 388 387 388 382 380 3837
Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 374 380 377 380 379 379 381 384 383 385 3802
Eisenführer Valentin 1960 SV Überackern S2 1569 366 359 370 369 358 377 368 371 377 366 3681

3 Union Schlierbach 2 11071
Tautermann Bernd 1984 Schlierbach M 3531 370 354 362 374 367 377 367 371 369 368 3679
Moser Hermann 1958 Schlierbach S2 1815 385 360 363 371 364 382 375 371 383 375 3729
Sperrer Gerhard 1955 Schlierbach S2 1075 366 376 372 372 355 368 363 369 353 369 3663

4 SK Voest 5 10704
Pröslmayr Roman 1981 SK Vöest M 3599 367 361 364 355 369 368 378 373 372 370 3677
Maireder Peter 1939 SK Vöest S3 1231 373 369 368 367 364 370 368 370 361 3310
Maierhofer Stefan 1986 SK Vöest M 1799 377 369 362 371 370 378 363 370 376 381 3717

5 Uttendorf 1 8205
Stark Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf F 4069 368 372 370 366 362 353 368 370 351 356 3636
Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 387 384 387 382 377 385 382 380 384 381 3829
Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 368 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 740

6 Ried 6507
Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 SV Ried S1 7067 388 384 388 391 390 390 387 383 390 393 3884
Hochhauser Thomas 1963 SV Ried S1 2828 377 379 0 0 373 377 375 0 0 0 1881
Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 SV Ried S2 7098 368 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 742
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3.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 SV Molln 11261
Prammer Bernhard 1961 Molln S2 3121 368 374 380 377 377 379 381 373 377 378 3764
Leithinger Bernd sen. 1965 Molln S1 4312 361 362 374 373 378 381 371 372 377 379 3728
Leithinger Ronald 1962 Molln S2 7839 376 367 374 381 374 372 388 370 382 385 3769

2 Überackern 2 10873
Fellner Manuela 1980 SV Überackern F 910 366 365 376 371 367 359 360 358 359 362 3643
König Nicole ? SV Überackern F 4350 351 340 349 356 360 370 362 357 372 372 3589
Fellner Wolfgang 1984 SV Überackern M 3534 348 360 369 378 369 364 370 358 360 365 3641

3 SK Voest 6 10659
Graf Josef Peter 1956 SK Vöest S2 8300 353 366 366 367 369 363 366 370 365 361 3646
Murhammer Herbert 1952 SK Vöest S2 1232 351 350 353 339 351 343 342 332 340 353 3454
Gruber Günter 2253 SK Vöest S3 2253 366 352 357 354 355 349 353 357 358 358 3559

4 SCO2 10276
Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen S2 5770 346 354 351 357 350 358 359 353 359 365 3552
Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen S2 9193 337 328 338 342 339 336 345 330 330 322 3347
Maurer Günther 1961 SC Offenhausen S2 4310 332 345 346 325 308 345 335 350 341 350 3377

5 Uttendorf 2 3626
Marhold Christian 1985 SV Uttendorf M 2850 361 363 0 0 724
Doda Nik 1977 SV Uttendorf M 3984 361 385 372 382 1500
Gerner Gustav 1971 SV Uttendorf S1 925 326 366 355 355 1402
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